
BONEO PARK DRESSAGE COMEPTITON DRAW
SUNDAY JULY 24TH

PSG
INDOOR ARENA
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:30 3987 Leandro Kaz Morphett

10:39 2044 Neversfeld Wilfred Anthea Hayes

10:48 4121 Che De Jeu Stephanie Mcdonald (AOR)

10:57 56 Fiderdanz Nadia Coghlan

11:06 1839 Astek Gymnast Cooper Oborn

11:15 237 Valentino W Jade Woodhead

11:24 1505 French Open Judith Smith

11:33 781 Adlanta Rapstar Cathy Branson

11:42 FINISH

INTERMEDIATE 2
INDOOR ARENA
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

9:20 1866 Alesha Keryn Conners

9:29 411 Antonio Sally Trevenen

9:38 FINISH

INTERMEDIATE 1
INDOOR ARENA
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

1:15 1839 Astek Gymnast Cooper Oborn

1:24 1505 French Open Judith Smith

1:33 3987 Leandro Kaz Morphett

1:42 781 Adlanta Rapstar Cathy Branson

1:51 237 Valentino W Jade Woodhead

2:00 FINISH

GRAND PRIX
INDOOR ARENA
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:40 903 Belcam Jazzmine Emmalee Weston

8:49 Tacita Fiona Selby

8:58 490 Duchess 2 Judith Smith

9:07 780 Adlanta Rose Sara Mcdonald

9:16 FINISH



ADVANCED 5.3
INDOOR ARENA
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

12:30 568 Ebony Park Abe Alexandra Barry

12:39 1925 Jaybee Aacheron Kerry Sisely

12:48 2044 Neversfeld Wilfred Anthea Hayes

12:57 FINISH

ADVANCED 5.2
INDOOR ARENA
TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:00 1925 Jaybee Aacheron Kerry Sisely

10:09 568 Ebony Park Abe Alexandra Barry

10:18 FINISH

MEDIUM 4.3
OUTDOOR 1

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:00 1437 Revelwood Showtime Cooper Oborn

10:08 2938 Jmh Royal Caress Jami Hurley (AOR)

10:16 3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith

10:24 5673 Regal Legenderry Pip Grieve

10:32 221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien

10:40 1733 Merool Top Boots Charley Walsh

10:48 BREAK

11:10 660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe

11:18 P3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR)

11:26 2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery

11:34 P379 Roseglen Toytown Allison O'Neill

11:42 2931 Staccato Beat Hanna Millott

11:50 1308 Heatherton Park Chemistry Meg Ferguson

11:58 3233 Wondaree Sterling Rhianon Pettigrove

12:06 FINISH

MEDIUM 4.2
OUTDOOR 2

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:30 1308 Heatherton Park Chemistry Meg Ferguson

8:38 1733 Merool Top Boots Charley Walsh

8:46 5673 Regal Legenderry Pip Grieve

8:54 221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien

9:02 1437 Revelwood Showtime Cooper Oborn

9:10 2938 Jmh Royal Caress Jami Hurley (AOR)

9:18 BREAK

9:40 3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith

9:48 660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe

9:56 P3908 Burrabong Taurus Jenny Gilbert (AOR)

10:04 2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery

10:12 3233 Wondaree Sterling Rhianon Pettigrove

10:20 2931 Staccato Beat Hanna Millott

10:28 P379 Roseglen Toytown Allison O'Neill

10:36



ELEMENTARY 3.3
OUTDOOR 2

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

11:00 P1068 Marena Display Caitlyn Porter

11:08 355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle

11:16 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Stuart Archibald

11:24 P3958 Sans Sizzlin Smoke Ceit Arnold (AOR)

11:32 4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR)

11:40 3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock

11:48 FINISH

ELEMENTARY 3.2
OUTDOOR 1

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

8:30 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Stuart Archibald

8:38 355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle

8:46 P1068 Marena Display Caitlyn Porter

8:54 P3958 Sans Sizzlin Smoke Ceit Arnold (AOR)

9:02 3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock

9:10 4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR)

9:18 FINISH

NOVICE 2.3
OUTDOOR 2

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

12:50 631 Fine Essence Jacinta Abernethy

12:59 2703 Stella Hit Stuart Archibald

13:08 578 Ragamuffin R Tania Castro

13:17 Renwood Fantango Linda Williams

13:26 2627 Pageboy R Natalie Davies

13:35 281 Cooramin Bernini Bill Chrisanis

13:44 P3267 Burrabong Ty Rosemary Nicholson (AOR)

13:53 3187 Faltango Bianca Veneziano

14:02 BREAK

2:30 2187 Bobby Dazzler Veh Emily McQueen

2:38 Kuhbeer Rhianon Pettigrove

2:46 P3730 Amaranda Swiss Chalet Jodie Barton 

2:54 2376 Corona Gold Tahlia Moore

3:02 4173 Dynamite Hit Natasha Althoff

3:10 1699 Wynella Friedland Ellie Holland

3:18 1966 Rockingham Tiggeriffic Kirsten Gillen

3:26 1623 Jenjan Progress Cooper Oborn

3:34 tbc Let's Jazzaround Lindsey Ware

3:42 FINISH



NOVICE 2.2
OUTDOOR 1

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

12:50 1966 Rockingham Tiggeriffic Kirsten Gillen

12:59 281 Cooramin Bernini Bill Chrisanis

13:08 Conspiracy Theory Kellie Walsh

13:17 1699 Wynella Friedland Ellie Holland

13:26 P3730 Amaranda Swiss Chalet Jodie Barton 

13:35 2187 Bobby Dazzler Veh Emily McQueen

13:44 4173 Dynamite Hit Natasha Althoff

13:53 631 Fine Essence Jacinta Abernethy

14:02 BREAK

2:30 578 Ragamuffin R Tania Castro

2:38 2627 Pageboy R Natalie Davies

2:46 tbc Let's Jazzaround Lindsey Ware

2:54 2703 Stella Hit Stuart Archibald

3:02 Renwood Fantango Linda Williams

3:10 3187 Faltango Bianca Veneziano

3:18 1219 Furst Salut Veh Sara McDonald

3:26 P3267 Burrabong Ty Rosemary Nicholson (AOR)

3:34 Kuhbeer Rhianon Pettigrove

3:42 2376 Corona Gold Tahlia Moore

3:50 1623 Jenjan Progress Cooper Oborn

3:58 FINISH

RES 2160 Sirrillio Whitney Hurst

PRELIMINARY 1.2
OUTDOOR 3

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:00 1220 French President Veh Georgia Haythorpe

10:07 TBC Valley View Cleopatra Claire Stidston

10:14 TBC Wolfofwallstreet Sara Pompei

10:21 TBC Freitanz Charlotte Jeppe

10:28 424 Kaydee Park Sophia Jordan Smith

10:35 91 Merricks Stedinger Crusade Samantha Bray

10:42 642 Jen Jan Furst star Dianne Barnes

10:49 3089 Kenlock Superwoman Bianca Veneziano

10:56 0 Jamaica Park Yasmin Carleen Hefel

11:03 3179 Motique Standing Ovation Mandy Culver

11:10 BREAK

11:40 Bon Chance Tamara Campain

11:47 4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon (AOR)

11:54 1864 Shernel Five Cooper Oborn

12:01 2542 Flowervale Bellagio Narelle Conwell

12:08 Linbil Orbit Linda Williams

12:15 3590 Platinum Hit Kate Thomas

12:22 1219 Furst Salut Veh Sara McDonald

12:29 1964 Hatero De Pb Sasha Tivey

12:36 3303 Ebony Park Olympia Natasha Althoff

12:43 Drinkin'n'dreamin Whitney Hurst

12:50 614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour

12:57 FINISH



PRELIMINARY 1.3
OUTDOOR 4

TIME BRIDLE HORSE RIDER

10:30 3089 Kenlock Superwoman Bianca Veneziano

10:37 3303 Ebony Park Olympia Natasha Althoff

10:44 Linbil Orbit Linda Williams

10:51 2542 Flowervale Bellagio Narelle Conwell

10:58 4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon (AOR)

11:05 3590 Platinum Hit Kate Thomas

11:12 2160 Sirrillio Whitney Hurst

11:19 1220 French President Veh Georgia Haythorpe

11:26 BREAK

12:00 614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour

12:07 642 Jen Jan Furst star Dianne Barnes

12:14 424 Kaydee Park Sophia Jordan Smith

12:21 91 Merricks Stedinger Crusade Samantha Bray

12:28 1864 Shernel Five Cooper Oborn

12:35 0 Jamaica Park Yasmin Carleen Hefel

12:42 Bon Chance Tamara Campain

12:49 3179 Motique Standing Ovation Mandy Culver

12:56 1964 Hatero De Pb Sasha Tivey

13:03 FINISH


